Name

Summenformel

Reinheit

Terbiumacetat
Terbiumcarbonat
Terbiumchlorid
Terbiumhydroxid
Terbiumnitrat
Terbiumoxid
Terbiumsulfat

Tb(CH,COO0),.xH,0
Tb,(CO5)5.xH,0
TbCl,.xH,0
Tb(OH)5.xH,0
Tb(NO,);.xH,0
b0,
Tb,(S0,);.xH,0

99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%

Pulver + Losung
Pulver
Pulver + Losung
Pulver
Pulver + LOsung
Pulver
Pulver




